
Weaverthorpe CE (VC) Primary School 
Weaverthorpe 

Malton 
North Yorkshire 

YO17 8ES 
Telephone: 01944 738280 

E-mail: admin@weaverthorpe.n-yorks.sch.uk                                            

Head Teacher: Miss J Wilkinson B.Ed. (Hons) 

SCHOOL HOLIDAY DATES 2018 – 2019 
 

AUTUMN TERM 
(Training Days Monday & Tuesday 3rd & 4th September 2018)  
School begins Wednesday, September 5th September 2018 

School closes Friday, October 26th 2018 
 

Half Term holiday 
 

School begins Monday 5th November 2018 
School closes Friday 21st December 2018 

 
Christmas Holidays 

 
SPRING TERM 

(Training Day Monday 7th January 2019) 
School begins Tuesday 8th January 2019 
School closes Friday 22nd February 2019 

 
Half Term Holiday 

 
School begins Monday 4th March 2019 
School Closes Friday 12th April 2019 

 
Easter Holidays 

 
SUMMER TERM 

(Training Day Monday 29th April) 
School begins Tuesday 30th April 2019 

MAY DAY BANK HOLIDAY 6th MAY 2019 
School Closes Friday 24th May 2019 

 
Half Term Holidays 

 
School begins Monday 3th June 2019 
School closes Friday 19th July 2019 

(Training Day Monday 22nd July 2019) 
 

Summer Holiday 
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Weaverthorpe CE (VC) Primary School 
Weaverthorpe 

Malton 
North Yorkshire 

YO17 8ES 
Telephone: 01944 738280 

E-mail: admin@weaverthorpe.n-yorks.sch.uk                                            

Head Teacher: Miss J Wilkinson B.Ed. (Hons) 

SCHOOL HOLIDAY DATES 2019 – 2020 
 

AUTUMN TERM 
(Training Days Monday & Tuesday 2nd & 3rd September 2019)  
School begins Wednesday, September 4th September 2019 

School closes Friday, October 25th 2019 
 

Half Term holiday 
 

School begins Monday 4th November 2019 
School closes Friday 20th December 2019 

 
Christmas Holidays 

 
SPRING TERM 

(Training Day Monday 6th January 2020) 
School begins Tuesday 7th January 2020 
School closes Friday 14th February 2020 

 
Half Term Holiday 

 
School begins Monday 24th March 2020 

School Closes Friday 3rd April 2020 
 

Easter Holidays 
 

SUMMER TERM 
(Training Day Monday 20th April 2020) 
School begins Tuesday 21st April 2020 

MAY DAY BANK HOLIDAY 4th MAY 2020 
School Closes Friday 22nd May 2020 

 
Half Term Holidays 

 
School begins Monday 1st June 2020 
School closes Friday 17th July 2020 

(Training Day Monday 20th July 2020) 
 

Summer Holidays 
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